KUDELSKI SA

KUDELSKI SA

ISIN: CH0012268360

Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
1.62 CHF

Difference

O

General attributes

WKN:

-2.70% (-0.05)

ISIN CH0012268360
Symbol KUD
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 87 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1.60 CHF (6,000)

1.685 CHF (8,500)

1.66 CHF

1.70 CHF

1.62 CHF
1.665 CHF
1.668582 CHF
32,870
54,846.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=9071926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012268360&ID_NOTATION=99876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012268360&ID_NOTATION=99876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3e85abf526a0dc37a3a4a29193f90661dd637984a3729850858f2bfe214443e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bafd872034e043e87&time=1723873206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea32c28322982f37c71198ee01cf2c4568cf08b51cd79cba6e50af0fc48b049a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7290f2568f2c14120&time=1723873206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c85ade71b0da1d3ac24f98b2ce9a6f1b177ca51ef75cb06f85f5358746f1e028&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1567b6ec239ae360&time=1723873206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f14003b7e78d8acb90048d58aae47a8bccf2f553de1b051b7f1d5dfeee8faa9f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27a44f04833162640&time=1723873206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b79f832143d05dd3f151eda175a4d734f758c7bc5b65a96fdc9ae74ca0837105&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=375eb124cf20f8df5&time=1723873206&tool=RSC

KUDELSKI SA

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
1.62 CHF

Difference © -2.70% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN CH0012268360
Symbol KUD
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 87 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.60 CHF (6,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.685 CHF (8,500)
Open 1.66 CHF
High 1.70 CHF
Low 1.62 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1.665 CHF
VWAP 1.668582 CHF
Volume (pcs) 32,870
Trading volume 54,846.28
Number of trades 28
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.62% -6.90% -60.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.32 -0.12 -2.51
Beta 1.00 1.02 0.70

Volatility 62.97 59.96 4561
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.64 CHF (25,428)
1.57 CHF (57,082)
1.49 CHF (55,370)
1.42 CHF (46,996)

1.99 CHF (2024/02/20)

1.11 CHF (2024/01/22)

1.99 CHF (2024/02/20)

1.11 CHF (2024/01/22)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 1.62 CHF 0.05 28
15
London Stock 2022/06/ 14:38 2.605 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 5.66 EUR 0.00 1

28

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 19:31 117 USD 0.00
Issues 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490612

KUDELSKI SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KUDELSKI GROUP

Members of Management Board Board of directors
André Chairman of Managing Marguerite Member of the
contcipeais Kudelski Board Kudelski administrative board
Mauro Member of Executive Michael Member of the
KUDELSKI SA Saladini Committee Hengartner administrative board
o Morten Member of Executive Patrick FStisch Member of the
22-24, Route de Genéve - 1033 Cheseaux- Solbakken Committee administrative board
sur-Lausanne Nancy Member of Executive Alec Ross Member of the
Telefon: +41-21-732-01-01 Goldberg Committee administrative board
Fax: +41-21-732-01-00 Claude Member of the
E-mail: info@nagra.com Smadja administrative board
Laurent Member of the
Dassault administrative board

Pierre Lescure Member of the
administrative board
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